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Caney Creek Sect Cum
Location Miles Miles
West Caney TH - -
Cossatot Crossing 0.53 0.53
1st Caney ford, Sec 18, to S side 1.67 2.20
2nd Caney ford, Sec 18, to N side 0.15 2.35
3rd Caney ford, Sec 18, to S side 0.18 2.53
4th Caney ford, Sec 17, to N side 0.29 2.82
5th Caney ford, Sec 17, to S side 0.24 3.06
6th Caney ford, Sec 17, to N side 0.18 3.24
7th Caney ford, Sec 17, to S side 0.25 3.49
8th Caney ford, Sec 16, to N side 0.41 3.90
9th Caney ford, Sec 16, to S side 0.19 4.09
10th Caney ford, Sec 15, to N side 1.01 5.10
Campsite Spur Jct 0.44 5.54
Buckeye Trail Jct 0.08 5.62
11th Caney ford, Sec 14, to S side 0.99 6.61
12th Caney ford, Sec 13, to N side 0.88 7.49
Caney Tributary 1.00 8.49
Blaylock Creek, Sec 18 0.67 9.16
East Caney TH 0.29 9.45
TOTAL 9.45


